
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 432 JOSE IGNACIO DE LA TORRE ECHAVARRI 17' 15'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 582 PABLO MARIN GIL 17' 21'' POLITECNICA 1,198
3 543 JUAN MANUEL GALLEGO ALCONERO 17' 33'' POLITECNICA 2,594
4 403 MIGUEL ANGEL GIL RODRIGUEZ 17' 37'' COMPLUTENSE 3,726
5 583 JAIME BARROS GARCIA 17' 38'' POLITECNICA 4,759
6 437 BERNARDINO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 17' 55'' COMPLUTENSE 6,330
7 476 RICARDO RODRIGUEZ MARSAL 17' 59'' AUTONOMA 7,462
8 545 AURELIO OLIVAR ROLDAN 18' 01'' POLITECNICA 8,528
9 429 PEDRO SANZ MESA 18' 10'' COMPLUTENSE 9,825
10 468 MIGUEL MANSO SILVAN 18' 13'' AUTONOMA 10,924
11 440 MARIO BALLESTEROS GARCIA 18' 15'' COMPLUTENSE 12,000
12 557 JOAQUIN BALLESTEROS TORRES 18' 16'' CARLOS III 13,033
13 441 ANTONIO JAVIER CASTRO ROMERO 18' 20'' COMPLUTENSE 14,165
14 560 ANDRES MATIAS SEISDEDOS 18' 21'' CARLOS III 15,198
15 574 FELIX MATARRANZ ALVAREZ 18' 30'' POLITECNICA 16,495
16 579 JESUS GARCIA GARCIA 18' 33'' AUTONOMA 17,594
17 541 FRANCISCO MUR PEREZ 18' 49'' POLITECNICA 19,132
18 442 FRANCISCO MADERUELO CALLE 18' 56'' COMPLUTENSE 20,363
19 485 ROBERTO GARCIA BLAZQUEZ 19' 05'' AUTONOMA 21,660
20 421 JUAN FELIX ESPINOSA MERINO 19' 07'' ALCALA 22,726
21 578 ALBERTO BLANCO ABRUÑA 19' 07'' AUTONOMA 23,726
22 477 VICTOR MORALES FERRER 19' 12'' AUTONOMA 24,891
23 480 ANTONIO MUR PEREZ 19' 13'' POLITECNICA 25,924
24 576 FRANCISCO JAVIER MONTAÑEZ AGUILERA 19' 15'' ALCALA 27,000
25 407 JUAN CARLOS CASADO LLORENTE 19' 26'' COMPLUTENSE 28,363
26 580 JUAN JOSE MARTIN HERNANDEZ 19' 30'' POLITECNICA 29,495
27 402 TOMAS CAMARGO ARRANZ 19' 36'' COMPLUTENSE 30,693
28 565 EDUARDO DUQUE VICENTE 19' 38'' POLITECNICA 31,759
29 566 JAIME ORTIZ-CAÑAVATE RUIZ 19' 42'' POLITECNICA 32,891
30 487 JORGE FERNANZ GOMEZ 19' 48'' AUTONOMA 34,099
31 406 FELIPE DE FRUTOS PASCUAL 19' 57'' COMPLUTENSE 35,396
32 569 RAFAEL MARTIN MARTINEZ 20' 01'' POLITECNICA 36,528
33 561 JOSE LUIS DE PAZ MARTINEZ 20' 06'' CARLOS III 37,693
34 439 JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGO ALONSO 20' 20'' POLITECNICA 39,165
35 550 LUCIO GONZALEZ MONTALVO 20' 23'' COMPLUTENSE 40,264
36 552 JOSE RAMON CLEMENTE DOMENECH 20' 27'' COMPLUTENSE 41,396
37 563 JOAN BONET MAJO 20' 32'' CARLOS III 42,561
38 571 FERNANDO USEROS MIGUELSANZ 20' 39'' COMPLUTENSE 43,792
39 415 ALFONSO ALVAREZ 20' 41'' COMPLUTENSE 44,858
40 463 VICENTE ENGUITA MARTINEZ 20' 47'' AUTONOMA 46,066
41 549 RAFAEL CASCON PORRES 20' 59'' POLITECNICA 47,462
42 587 DAVID VAZQUEZ PASCUAL 21' 14'' COMILLAS 48,957
43 548 FRANCISCO ANTONIO GARCIA GONZALEZ 21' 30'' POLITECNICA 50,495
44 544 FELIX DE FRUTOS GOMEZ 21' 42'' COMPLUTENSE 51,891
45 572 PABLO LASSO ARIÑO 21' 47'' POLITECNICA 53,066
46 539 RAUL FARIÑAS LUCAS 21' 49'' COMILLAS 54,132
47 478 BALTASAR GASPAR GARRIDO 21' 52'' POLITECNICA 55,231
48 584 CARLOS ALBERTO GUILLEN LOPEZ 22' 01'' POLITECNICA 56,528
49 540 FRANCISCO LOPEZ 22' 08'' COMPLUTENSE 57,759
50 568 DANIEL ORTIZ-CAÑAVATE RUIZ 22' 09'' POLITECNICA 58,759
51 586 PEDRO MONTERO LANSAC 22' 16'' POLITECNICA 60,033
52 546 OSCAR DE LA RED LASO 22' 19'' POLITECNICA 61,132
53 556 ENRIQUE GOMEZ CASTILLO 22' 31'' AUTONOMA 62,528
54 581 AGUSTIN FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ-ARROYO 22' 39'' COMILLAS 63,792
55 585 JUAN ANTONIO QUESADA NAVARRO 22' 49'' COMPLUTENSE 65,132
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 432 JOSE IGNACIO DE LA TORRE ECHAVARRI 17' 15'' COMPLUTENSE
4 403 MIGUEL ANGEL GIL RODRIGUEZ 17' 37'' COMPLUTENSE
6 437 BERNARDINO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 17' 55'' COMPLUTENSE
9 429 PEDRO SANZ MESA 18' 10'' COMPLUTENSE
11 440 MARIO BALLESTEROS GARCIA 18' 15'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 582 PABLO MARIN GIL 17' 21'' POLITECNICA
3 543 JUAN MANUEL GALLEGO ALCONERO 17' 33'' POLITECNICA
5 583 JAIME BARROS GARCIA 17' 38'' POLITECNICA
8 545 AURELIO OLIVAR ROLDAN 18' 01'' POLITECNICA
15 574 FELIX MATARRANZ ALVAREZ 18' 30'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
7 476 RICARDO RODRIGUEZ MARSAL 17' 59'' AUTONOMA
10 468 MIGUEL MANSO SILVAN 18' 13'' AUTONOMA
16 579 JESUS GARCIA GARCIA 18' 33'' AUTONOMA
19 485 ROBERTO GARCIA BLAZQUEZ 19' 05'' AUTONOMA
21 578 ALBERTO BLANCO ABRUÑA 19' 07'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 432 JOSE IGNACIO DE LA TORRE ECHAVARRI 17' 15'' COMPLUTENSE
2 582 PABLO MARIN GIL 17' 21'' POLITECNICA
3 543 JUAN MANUEL GALLEGO ALCONERO 17' 33'' POLITECNICA
4 403 MIGUEL ANGEL GIL RODRIGUEZ 17' 37'' COMPLUTENSE
5 583 JAIME BARROS GARCIA 17' 38'' POLITECNICA
6 306 EMILIANO DEL CAÑO AGRAZ 17' 42'' INDEPENDIENTES
7 437 BERNARDINO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 17' 55'' COMPLUTENSE
8 476 RICARDO RODRIGUEZ MARSAL 17' 59'' AUTONOMA
9 545 AURELIO OLIVAR ROLDAN 18' 01'' POLITECNICA
10 429 PEDRO SANZ MESA 18' 10'' COMPLUTENSE
11 468 MIGUEL MANSO SILVAN 18' 13'' AUTONOMA
12 440 MARIO BALLESTEROS GARCIA 18' 15'' COMPLUTENSE
13 557 JOAQUIN BALLESTEROS TORRES 18' 16'' CARLOS III
14 441 ANTONIO JAVIER CASTRO ROMERO 18' 20'' COMPLUTENSE
15 560 ANDRES MATIAS SEISDEDOS 18' 21'' CARLOS III
16 574 FELIX MATARRANZ ALVAREZ 18' 30'' POLITECNICA
17 579 JESUS GARCIA GARCIA 18' 33'' AUTONOMA
18 541 FRANCISCO MUR PEREZ 18' 49'' POLITECNICA
19 442 FRANCISCO MADERUELO CALLE 18' 56'' COMPLUTENSE
20 485 ROBERTO GARCIA BLAZQUEZ 19' 05'' AUTONOMA
21 421 JUAN FELIX ESPINOSA MERINO 19' 07'' ALCALA
22 578 ALBERTO BLANCO ABRUÑA 19' 07'' AUTONOMA
23 477 VICTOR MORALES FERRER 19' 12'' AUTONOMA
24 480 ANTONIO MUR PEREZ 19' 13'' POLITECNICA
25 576 FRANCISCO JAVIER MONTAÑEZ AGUILERA 19' 15'' ALCALA
26 407 JUAN CARLOS CASADO LLORENTE 19' 26'' COMPLUTENSE
27 580 JUAN JOSE MARTIN HERNANDEZ 19' 30'' POLITECNICA
28 402 TOMAS CAMARGO ARRANZ 19' 36'' COMPLUTENSE
29 565 EDUARDO DUQUE VICENTE 19' 38'' POLITECNICA
30 566 JAIME ORTIZ-CAÑAVATE RUIZ 19' 42'' POLITECNICA
31 487 JORGE FERNANZ GOMEZ 19' 48'' AUTONOMA
32 406 FELIPE DE FRUTOS PASCUAL 19' 57'' COMPLUTENSE
33 569 RAFAEL MARTIN MARTINEZ 20' 01'' POLITECNICA
34 561 JOSE LUIS DE PAZ MARTINEZ 20' 06'' CARLOS III
35 439 JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGO ALONSO 20' 20'' POLITECNICA
36 550 LUCIO GONZALEZ MONTALVO 20' 23'' COMPLUTENSE
37 552 JOSE RAMON CLEMENTE DOMENECH 20' 27'' COMPLUTENSE
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38 563 JOAN BONET MAJO 20' 32'' CARLOS III
39 571 FERNANDO USEROS MIGUELSANZ 20' 39'' COMPLUTENSE
40 415 ALFONSO ALVAREZ 20' 41'' COMPLUTENSE
41 463 VICENTE ENGUITA MARTINEZ 20' 47'' AUTONOMA
42 549 RAFAEL CASCON PORRES 20' 59'' POLITECNICA
43 587 DAVID VAZQUEZ PASCUAL 21' 14'' COMILLAS
44 548 FRANCISCO ANTONIO GARCIA GONZALEZ 21' 30'' POLITECNICA
45 554 FELIX DE FRUTOS GOMEZ 21' 42'' COMPLUTENSE
46 572 PABLO LASSO ARIÑO 21' 47'' POLITECNICA
47 539 RAUL FARIÑAS LUCAS 21' 49'' COMILLAS
48 478 BALTASAR GASPAR GARRIDO 21' 52'' POLITECNICA
49 584 CARLOS ALBERTO GUILLEN LOPEZ 22' 01'' POLITECNICA
50 540 FRANCISCO LOPEZ 22' 08'' COMPLUTENSE
51 568 DANIEL ORTIZ-CAÑAVATE RUIZ 22' 09'' POLITECNICA
52 586 PEDRO MONTERO LANSAC 22' 16'' POLITECNICA
53 546 OSCAR DE LA RED LASO 22' 19'' POLITECNICA
54 556 ENRIQUE GOMEZ CASTILLO 22' 31'' AUTONOMA
55 581 AGUSTIN FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ-ARROYO 22' 39'' COMILLAS
56 585 JUAN ANTONIO QUESADA NAVARRO 22' 49'' COMPLUTENSE
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